Updates & Improvements

Address: 16840 E Maglitto Circle

Description

Morgan Storage Shed

14x24 built on site

Home Generator

22 KW Aircool Generic
Pool Deck
Chicken Coop w/ fence
Kitchen & Bathroom remodel
New Roof
Aerobic Septic System
Tile Flooring-Living Room & Hall
Tree Lights

AC UV Filter

3/14/2011

5/2020

2012

2010

2016

2015

8/2016

7/2020

2011

11/2021

Approximate Cost

$7,500

$11,000

$25,000

$2,500

$120,000

$22,000

$11,000

$22,000

$1,500

$500



