Updates & Improvements

Address: 16840 E Maglitto Circle

<u>Description</u>	<u>Date</u>	Approximate Cost
Morgan Storage Shed	3/14/2011	\$7,500
14x24 built on site		
Home Generator	5/2020	\$11,000
22 KW Aircool Generic		
Pool Deck	2012	\$25,000
Chicken Coop w/ fence	2010	\$2,500
Kitchen & Bathroom remodel	2016	\$120,000
New Roof	2015	\$22,000
Aerobic Septic System	8/2016	\$11,000
Tile Flooring-Living Room & Hall	7/2020	\$22,000
Tree Lights	2011	\$1,500
AC UV Filter	11/2021	\$500